
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 cinan61@yahoo.it Antonelli Cinzia yes lrX0x9jYIzAgXi.

2 agatarizzi05@gmail.com Arizzi Agata yes lrX0x9VKSE33ap.

3 Barbierid@msis002003.on
microsoft.com

Barbieri Davide yes lrX0x96QBvvVAe.

4 rita.benozzi@gmail.com BENOZZI RITA yes lrX0x9BQvGGQ4x.

5 barbarabiggi77@gmail.com Biggi Barbara yes lrX0x9OrMvnQf4.

6 moniabuzzanca@gmail.co
m

Buzzanca Monia yes lrX0x9WcXTArFY.

7 canale.monica@gmail.com Canale Monica yes lrX0x9OwRGKgjU.

8 francesca.celata@posta.ist
ruzione.it

celata Francesca yes lrX0x97RLt1dEx.

9 lorella.cenderelli@libero.it Cenderelli Lorella yes lrX0x9TQBH7OEo.

10 studiochioni@gmail.com Chioni Ernesto yes lrX0x9YQgr4s88.

11 serena.conti@posta.istruzi
one.it

Conti Serena yes lrX0x9AZUkoKnr.

12 lucia.cosenrino@ebarsanti.
edu.it

Cosentino Lucia yes lrX0x9I8VCQWJE.

13 marfifrasi@gmail.com D'Andria Filomena yes lrX0x9WRApSBYD.

14 cinziadellamico@gmail.co
m

Dell'Amico Cinzia yes lrX0x9UNEeXmPK.

15 giacomodimaggio90@gmai
l.com

Dimaggio Giacomo yes lrX0x94CGjJzgJ.
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16 castellazzomichela@gmail.
com

Duce Castellazzo Michela yes lrX0x9D3AoIuoW.

17 ireneferrari116@gmail.com ferrari irene yes lrX0x9OF6x3GdB.

18 ilaria.galli5@gmail.com Galli Ilaria yes lrX0x99asyfz30.

19 antonellagalluccio1970@g
mail.com

Galluccio Antonietta yes lrX0x9SSCaNwoE.

20 donatella.lenzi@ebarsanti.
edu.it

Lenzi Donatella yes lrX0x9PkClx5bl.

21 rosannaliggio@tiscali.it Liggio Rosanna yes lrX0x90o9PAPAX.

22 luisa.manfredi@ebarsanti.e
du.it

Manfredi Luisa yes lrX0x9sKApyEKs.

23 menchinirita@hotmail.it menchini Rita yes lrX0x9B3LJzqxR.

24 enricamussi@libero.it Mussi Enrica yes lrX0x9xuruYNmq.

25 luisa.nari@posta.istruzione
.it

nari luisa yes lrX0x9OGlxSP7P.

26 marinapalma@tiscali.it Palma Marina yes lrX0x9TlY381Nm.

27 pernicif@yahoo.com Pernici Federica yes lrX0x9vvUOS8qS.

28 sarahprosperi@libero.it prosperi Sarah yes lrX0x9h5kpZZX1.

29 giuseppina.scali@ebarsanti
.edu.it

Scali Giuseppina yes lrX0x9lT6LKF50.

30 tartarelliv@hotmail.com Tartarelli Valeria yes lrX0x9qWKFgpAs.

31 miriam.tirozzi@gmail.com Tirozzi Miriam yes lrX0x9fxA4PPbC.
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